RETROFIT FOR LINEAR FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRESLED BARKITJ
SIMPLE INSTALLATION
Retrofits existing fluorescent fixtures quickly with unique magnetic
design and quick connector technology. Designed from an installer’s
point of view, convert existing fixtures fast with magnets on the back
of the light bars that allow hands-free placement (self-tapping screws
are provided for for secure install). Electrical quick connects for simple,
error-free power connections. For videos showing the simple installation

SPECIAL ORDER COLOR TEMPS AVAILABLE
2700K, 3000K, 6500K, RED, GREEN, BLUE, AMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE
A 20W/2600LM system is desired utilizing 2pcs of 2FT LEDBAR in
4000K running off 1pc of driver. For this system you would order:
SYSTEM: RPT-P-LEDBARKITJ-20W-2FT-2L-840-A (All kits include driver)
TOTAL SYSTEM WATTAGE: 20W
TOTAL SYSTEM LUMEN OUTPUT: 2600LM
LENGTH OF LED BAR: 2FT (actual 21.65in)
# OF LED BARS: 2pcs
WATTAGE PER LED BAR: 10W
LUMENS PER LED BAR: 1300LM
DLC LISTED KIT PART #: RPT-LEDBARKIT-24IN-840-2L
DLC QPL PRODUCT CODE: PG2CRZ1T
RETROFIT FOR LINEAR FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRESLED BARKITJ
PRO
BASE
Choose one of the control options below which best fits your needs. Any of these options can be easily installed under the existing glass
or plastic fixture lens. These controls will allow the LED Barkit to adjust it’s light level depending on occupancy or daylight levels, acheiving
greater energy savings.
	 PART #	 DETAILS
OCC control unit
Low voltage antenna
Remote control for
OCC commissioning
LED bars
Driver
LG SENSOR
CONNECT
HC419V
Integrated antenna. Can be mounted
behind glass or plastic lens. Adjusts for
occupancy and daylight. DIP switch to
adjust settings.
Remote mounted antenna can be
screwed to outside of ballast cover.
Can be mounted behind glass or
plastic lens. Adjusts for occupancy and
daylight. Optional remote control
to adjust settings.
LG’s intelligent wireless lighting control
system. ZigBee technology. Allows for
occupancy sensing, daylight harvesting,
grouping, scheduling, high-end trim and
more. Adjust settings via Android app.
HC403VRC-KD
SAM5
More details and videos are available at www.remphos.com/controls.
by
	FOR LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN PRODUCT INFO CALL 	 Light Efficient Design, a division of TADD, LLC • 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL • 60013 • 847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
	 FOR REMPHOS PRODUCT INFO CALL	 RemPhos by Light Efficient Design • 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949 • 877.997.3674 • remphos.com
05.03.18 Information is subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H
30W/3900LM
2FT